
HOST OST 2016 Split times by courses (8.11. afternoon - Skhader - Albania)
Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 2 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

K     (2000m, 85m)
1-37 2-39 3-32 4-33 5-52 6-35 7-50 8-46 9-45 10-100

F
1. Opsahl Karl-Petter K 34:52 00:02:21 (4) 00:03:49 (5) 00:05:35 (2) 00:07:43 (4) 00:11:36 (1) 00:16:17 (2) 00:22:46 (2) 00:24:44 (1) 00:27:44 (1) 00:34:26 (1)

02:21 (4) 01:28 (5) 01:46 (1) 02:08 (9) 03:53 (2) 04:41 (13) 06:29 (7) 01:58 (4) 03:00 (1) 06:42 (11)
00:34:52 (1)

00:26 (22)
2. Syvatera Pekka K 37:04 00:02:53 (8) 00:04:52 (8) 00:07:27 (8) 00:10:15 (10) 00:14:59 (6) 00:19:24 (7) 00:24:24 (4) 00:26:55 (2) 00:30:35 (2) 00:36:49 (2)

02:53 (8) 01:59 (13) 02:35 (13) 02:48 (19) 04:44 (5) 04:25 (12) 05:00 (2) 02:31 (12) 03:40 (10) 06:14 (5)
00:37:04 (2)

00:15 (8)
3. Wikingsson Inga-Lill K 37:56 00:03:02 (9) 00:05:27 (13) 00:08:21 (14) 00:11:07 (15) 00:16:21 (14) 00:19:55 (11) 00:26:13 (8) 00:28:23 (6) 00:31:45 (4) 00:37:44 (3)

03:02 (9) 02:25 (19) 02:54 (17) 02:46 (18) 05:14 (10) 03:34 (3) 06:18 (5) 02:10 (7) 03:22 (6) 05:59 (3)
00:37:56 (3)

00:12 (2)
4. Voudinmaki Toivo K 38:36 00:02:36 (6) 00:04:11 (6) 00:06:10 (5) 00:08:44 (5) 00:13:00 (4) 00:16:47 (4) 00:25:37 (6) 00:28:06 (4) 00:31:52 (5) 00:38:24 (4)

02:36 (6) 01:35 (6) 01:59 (4) 02:34 (17) 04:16 (4) 03:47 (5) 08:50 (12) 02:29 (10) 03:46 (12) 06:32 (6)
00:38:36 (4)

00:12 (2)
5. Thomsen Knud Erik K 38:50 00:04:33 (20) 00:06:15 (17) 00:08:47 (15) 00:11:02 (14) 00:16:25 (15) 00:20:16 (14) 00:25:54 (7) 00:27:50 (3) 00:31:04 (3) 00:38:28 (5)

04:33 (20) 01:42 (8) 02:32 (11) 02:15 (11) 05:23 (11) 03:51 (7) 05:38 (3) 01:56 (3) 03:14 (2) 07:24 (14)
00:38:50 (5)

00:22 (19)
6. Johansson Thomas K 40:15 00:03:30 (15) 00:07:04 (19) 00:09:44 (18) 00:11:50 (16) 00:16:53 (17) 00:20:59 (16) 00:28:34 (10) 00:30:42 (9) 00:34:04 (9) 00:40:00 (6)

03:30 (15) 03:34 (23) 02:40 (15) 02:06 (6) 05:03 (9) 04:06 (9) 07:35 (8) 02:08 (6) 03:22 (6) 05:56 (2)
00:40:15 (6)

00:15 (8)
7. Thoresson Hugo K 40:18 00:01:45 (1) 00:03:32 (2) 00:05:56 (4) 00:07:34 (2) 00:14:59 (6) 00:17:44 (5) 00:27:10 (9) 00:28:55 (8) 00:33:28 (7) 00:40:09 (7)

01:45 (1) 01:47 (11) 02:24 (8) 01:38 (1) 07:25 (21) 02:45 (1) 09:26 (13) 01:45 (1) 04:33 (15) 06:41 (10)
00:40:18 (7)

00:09 (1)
8. Bengtsson Peo K 40:40 00:02:48 (7) 00:04:54 (9) 00:06:58 (7) 00:09:05 (7) 00:14:35 (5) 00:19:46 (10) 00:24:22 (3) 00:28:29 (7) 00:33:13 (6) 00:40:26 (8)

02:48 (7) 02:06 (14) 02:04 (6) 02:07 (8) 05:30 (13) 05:11 (17) 04:36 (1) 04:07 (20) 04:44 (17) 07:13 (13)
00:40:40 (8)

00:14 (6)
9. Skogtjarn Ulf K 41:42 00:03:43 (17) 00:05:59 (14) 00:08:06 (13) 00:10:16 (12) 00:15:17 (10) 00:19:27 (8) 00:25:29 (5) 00:28:15 (5) 00:33:41 (8) 00:41:28 (10)

03:43 (17) 02:16 (18) 02:07 (7) 02:10 (10) 05:01 (8) 04:10 (10) 06:02 (4) 02:46 (17) 05:26 (20) 07:47 (15)
00:41:42 (9)

00:14 (6)
10. Andersson Hakan K 41:45 00:02:04 (2) 00:03:18 (1) 00:06:57 (6) 00:08:55 (6) 00:15:26 (11) 00:19:31 (9) 00:29:34 (11) 00:31:32 (10) 00:34:46 (10) 00:41:26 (9)

02:04 (2) 01:14 (1) 03:39 (21) 01:58 (4) 06:31 (20) 04:05 (8) 10:03 (14) 01:58 (4) 03:14 (2) 06:40 (9)
00:41:45 (10)

00:19 (15)
11. Voudinmaki Kaarina K 42:44 00:04:22 (19) 00:06:04 (15) 00:10:00 (20) 00:12:32 (19) 00:18:09 (18) 00:23:00 (18) 00:30:56 (13) 00:33:08 (13) 00:36:24 (11) 00:42:32 (11)

04:22 (19) 01:42 (8) 03:56 (23) 02:32 (15) 05:37 (15) 04:51 (15) 07:56 (9) 02:12 (8) 03:16 (4) 06:08 (4)
00:42:44 (11)

00:12 (2)
12. Salomonsson Bengt K 43:39 00:03:12 (13) 00:05:18 (11) 00:07:46 (10) 00:10:09 (9) 00:15:06 (9) 00:19:55 (11) 00:30:57 (14) 00:32:48 (12) 00:36:28 (12) 00:43:17 (12)

03:12 (13) 02:06 (14) 02:28 (9) 02:23 (13) 04:57 (6) 04:49 (14) 11:02 (17) 01:51 (2) 03:40 (10) 06:49 (12)
00:43:39 (12)

00:22 (19)
13. Kvall Torid K 44:29 00:02:18 (3) 00:03:35 (3) 00:05:23 (1) 00:07:29 (1) 00:11:38 (2) 00:15:28 (1) 00:21:53 (1) 00:35:17 (14) 00:38:50 (14) 00:44:12 (13)

02:18 (3) 01:17 (2) 01:48 (2) 02:06 (6) 04:09 (3) 03:50 (6) 06:25 (6) 13:24 (24) 03:33 (8) 05:22 (1)
00:44:29 (13)

00:17 (12)
14. Forsberg Lillemor K 46:17 00:03:10 (12) 00:05:22 (12) 00:08:00 (11) 00:10:15 (10) 00:15:51 (13) 00:21:09 (17) 00:29:45 (12) 00:32:25 (11) 00:37:46 (13) 00:46:02 (14)

03:10 (12) 02:12 (17) 02:38 (14) 02:15 (11) 05:36 (14) 05:18 (19) 08:36 (11) 02:40 (14) 05:21 (18) 08:16 (19)
00:46:17 (14)

00:15 (8)
15. Nystrom Margareta K 49:12 00:04:20 (18) 00:06:04 (15) 00:09:14 (16) 00:12:42 (21) 00:18:58 (20) 00:24:15 (19) 00:32:48 (15) 00:35:27 (15) 00:40:51 (15) 00:48:57 (15)

04:20 (18) 01:44 (10) 03:10 (18) 03:28 (23) 06:16 (18) 05:17 (18) 08:33 (10) 02:39 (13) 05:24 (19) 08:06 (17)
00:49:12 (15)

00:15 (8)
16. Isgren Hugo K 51:05 00:03:30 (15) 00:05:07 (10) 00:07:37 (9) 00:09:40 (8) 00:15:03 (8) 00:20:00 (13) 00:35:33 (16) 00:38:20 (16) 00:44:09 (16) 00:50:47 (16)

03:30 (15) 01:37 (7) 02:30 (10) 02:03 (5) 05:23 (11) 04:57 (16) 15:33 (18) 02:47 (18) 05:49 (21) 06:38 (7)
00:51:05 (16)

00:18 (14)
17. Gunnarsson Stina K 52:38 00:03:08 (11) 00:04:35 (7) 00:08:00 (11) 00:10:23 (13) 00:16:30 (16) 00:20:42 (15) 00:39:40 (17) 00:42:09 (17) 00:45:42 (17) 00:52:21 (17)

03:08 (11) 01:27 (4) 03:25 (20) 02:23 (13) 06:07 (17) 04:12 (11) 18:58 (20) 02:29 (10) 03:33 (8) 06:39 (8)
00:52:38 (17)

00:17 (12)
18. Thoresson Conny K 59:23 00:03:18 (14) 00:07:04 (19) 00:09:55 (19) 00:12:27 (18) 00:20:54 (22) 00:32:13 (22) 00:43:08 (18) 00:45:53 (18) 00:49:50 (18) 00:58:54 (18)

03:18 (14) 03:46 (24) 02:51 (16) 02:32 (15) 08:27 (22) 11:19 (24) 10:55 (16) 02:45 (16) 03:57 (13) 09:04 (23)
00:59:23 (18)

00:29 (24)
19. Andresson Roger K 62:14 00:05:20 (24) 00:07:29 (22) 00:10:50 (22) 00:13:53 (22) 00:20:12 (21) 00:26:10 (20) 00:45:19 (21) 00:48:18 (19) 00:52:51 (20) 01:01:54 (20)

05:20 (24) 02:09 (16) 03:21 (19) 03:03 (20) 06:19 (19) 05:58 (20) 19:09 (21) 02:59 (19) 04:33 (15) 09:03 (22)
01:02:14 (20)

00:20 (16)
20. Johansson Ingvar K 64:34 00:05:01 (23) 00:06:48 (18) 00:09:21 (17) 00:12:40 (20) 00:18:34 (19) 00:27:51 (21) 00:44:25 (19) 00:49:15 (21) 00:56:09 (21) 01:04:13 (21)

05:01 (23) 01:47 (11) 02:33 (12) 03:19 (22) 05:54 (16) 09:17 (23) 16:34 (19) 04:50 (22) 06:54 (22) 08:04 (16)
01:04:34 (21)

00:21 (18)
21. Salomonsson Ingrid K 65:50 00:04:45 (21) 00:07:16 (21) 00:12:11 (24) 00:18:15 (25) 00:27:17 (23) 00:33:51 (23) 00:44:33 (20) 00:48:53 (20) 00:56:43 (22) 01:05:30 (22)

04:45 (21) 02:31 (20) 04:55 (25) 06:04 (25) 09:02 (23) 06:34 (22) 10:42 (15) 04:20 (21) 07:50 (23) 08:47 (21)
01:05:50 (22)

00:20 (16)
22. Johansson Birgitta K 67:16 00:02:22 (5) 00:03:46 (4) 00:05:41 (3) 00:07:38 (3) 00:12:38 (3) 00:16:22 (3) 00:50:29 (23) 00:53:11 (23) 00:57:14 (23) 01:06:51 (23)

02:22 (5) 01:24 (3) 01:55 (3) 01:57 (3) 05:00 (7) 03:44 (4) 34:07 (24) 02:42 (15) 04:03 (14) 09:37 (24)
01:07:16 (23)

00:25 (21)
23. Syvatera Hilevi K 78:27 00:07:40 (25) 00:10:33 (25) 00:14:32 (25) 00:17:42 (24) 00:28:35 (24) 00:34:45 (24) 00:55:49 (24) 01:01:50 (24) 01:09:48 (24) 01:18:01 (24)

07:40 (25) 02:53 (21) 03:59 (24) 03:10 (21) 10:53 (24) 06:10 (21) 21:04 (22) 06:01 (23) 07:58 (24) 08:13 (18)
01:18:27 (24)

00:26 (22)
Andresson Siv K mp 00:04:45 (21) 00:08:00 (23) 00:11:55 (23) 00:16:18 (23) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 00:22:30



Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 2 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

04:45 (21) 03:15 (22) 03:55 (22) 04:23 (24) ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
00:23:23

00:53 (25)
Sjofors Christer K mp ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
----
----

Magallanes Jelah K mp 00:03:03 (10) 00:08:30 (24) 00:10:30 (21) 00:12:11 (17) 00:15:42 (12) 00:18:59 (6) 00:47:04 (22) 00:49:24 (22) 00:52:40 (19) 01:01:10 (19)
03:03 (10) 05:27 (25) 02:00 (5) 01:41 (2) 03:31 (1) 03:17 (2) 28:05 (23) 02:20 (9) 03:16 (4) 08:30 (20)

01:01:23 (19)
00:13 (5)

L     (3600m, 175m) 1-39 2-33 3-44 4-43 5-42 6-53 7-41 8-46 9-50 10-48
11-47 12-40 13-100 F

1.

Klintberg Josefine L 44:20 00:02:04 (4) 00:03:55 (4) 00:07:59 (4) 00:10:21 (4) 00:12:35 (4) 00:15:29 (3)

HOST OST 2016 Split times by courses (8.11. afternoon - Skhader - Albania)

00:20:01 (4) 00:25:53 (2) 00:26:53 (2) 00:31:22 (2)
02:04 (4) 01:51 (5) 04:04 (5) 02:22 (3) 02:14 (1) 02:54 (3) 04:32 (4) 05:52 (1) 01:00 (3) 04:29 (3)

00:35:15 (2) 00:42:16 (2) 00:44:09 (2) 00:44:20 (2)
03:53 (5) 07:01 (2) 01:53 (4) 00:11 (2)

2.

Magnusson Per L 45:47 00:02:11 (5) 00:04:05 (5) 00:07:37 (3) 00:11:03 (5) 00:13:19 (5) 00:15:43 (4) 00:19:36 (3) 00:27:48 (3) 00:29:46 (4) 00:34:03 (4)
02:11 (5) 01:54 (6) 03:32 (3) 03:26 (6) 02:16 (2) 02:24 (2) 03:53 (2) 08:12 (4) 01:58 (7) 04:17 (2)

00:36:09 (3) 00:43:35 (3) 00:45:32 (3) 00:45:47 (3)
02:06 (1) 07:26 (5) 01:57 (5) 00:15 (7)

3.

Froberg Henric L 46:28 00:01:48 (3) 00:03:30 (2) 00:06:54 (2) 00:08:47 (2) 00:11:17 (2) 00:14:15 (2) 00:18:30 (2) 00:27:51 (4) 00:28:42 (3) 00:33:21 (3)
01:48 (3) 01:42 (2) 03:24 (2) 01:53 (1) 02:30 (6) 02:58 (4) 04:15 (3) 09:21 (6) 00:51 (1) 04:39 (4)

00:37:10 (4) 00:44:27 (4) 00:46:18 (4) 00:46:28 (4)
03:49 (4) 07:17 (4) 01:51 (3) 00:10 (1)

4.

Klintberg Therese L 47:33 00:02:42 (7) 00:04:27 (6) 00:08:01 (5) 00:10:11 (3) 00:12:34 (3) 00:15:46 (5) 00:20:24 (5) 00:28:57 (5) 00:30:03 (5) 00:34:52 (5)
02:42 (7) 01:45 (3) 03:34 (4) 02:10 (2) 02:23 (4) 03:12 (5) 04:38 (5) 08:33 (5) 01:06 (4) 04:49 (5)

00:38:22 (5) 00:45:35 (5) 00:47:22 (5) 00:47:33 (5)
03:30 (2) 07:13 (3) 01:47 (2) 00:11 (2)

5.

Konst Frode L 61:54 00:02:30 (6) 00:04:54 (7) 00:10:03 (7) 00:13:57 (7) 00:16:30 (7) 00:20:03 (7) 00:25:21 (7) 00:34:51 (7) 00:36:36 (7) 00:43:29 (7)
02:30 (6) 02:24 (7) 05:09 (7) 03:54 (7) 02:33 (7) 03:33 (7) 05:18 (7) 09:30 (7) 01:45 (6) 06:53 (7)

00:47:12 (7) 00:59:33 (7) 01:01:42 (7) 01:01:54 (7)
03:43 (3) 12:21 (7) 02:09 (6) 00:12 (4)

Sintring Love L 42:12 00:01:32 (1) 00:03:03 (1) 00:06:00 (1) 00:08:40 (1) 00:11:05 (1) 00:13:14 (1) 00:16:54 (1) 00:23:30 (1) 00:24:26 (1) 00:27:33 (1)
01:32 (1) 01:31 (1) 02:57 (1) 02:40 (4) 02:25 (5) 02:09 (1) 03:40 (1) 06:36 (2) 00:56 (2) 03:07 (1)

00:34:03 (1) 00:40:31 (1) 00:42:00 (1) 00:42:12 (1)
06:30 (7) 06:28 (1) 01:29 (1) 00:12 (4)

Asikainen Saku L 55:47 00:01:45 (2) 00:03:32 (3) 00:08:14 (6) 00:11:08 (6) 00:13:26 (6) 00:16:52 (6) 00:22:03 (6) 00:29:31 (6) 00:30:39 (6) 00:35:58 (6)
01:45 (2) 01:47 (4) 04:42 (6) 02:54 (5) 02:18 (3) 03:26 (6) 05:11 (6) 07:28 (3) 01:08 (5) 05:19 (6)

00:40:28 (6) 00:52:26 (6) 00:55:34 (6) 00:55:47 (6)
04:30 (6) 11:58 (6) 03:08 (7) 00:13 (6)

M+     (3600m, 175m)
1-39 2-33 3-44 4-43 5-42 6-53 7-41 8-46 9-50 10-49

11-48 12-47 13-40 14-100 F
1. Beites Amund M+ 44:40 00:02:25 (3) 00:04:09 (1) 00:07:38 (1) 00:10:23 (1) 00:12:34 (1) 00:14:56 (1) 00:18:57 (1) 00:25:34 (1) 00:26:30 (1) ----

02:25 (3) 01:44 (1) 03:29 (1) 02:45 (4) 02:11 (1) 02:22 (1) 04:01 (1) 06:37 (1) 00:56 (1) ----
00:30:01 00:32:48 00:42:51 00:44:30 00:44:40

02:47 (9) 10:03 (1) 01:39 (1) 00:10 (1)
2. Kristenesn Arne M+ 55:49 00:02:29 (7) 00:04:28 (3) 00:08:34 (2) 00:11:41 (3) 00:14:24 (3) 00:17:40 (3) 00:25:17 (4) 00:32:46 (3) 00:34:17 (3) ----

02:29 (7) 01:59 (3) 04:06 (2) 03:07 (5) 02:43 (5) 03:16 (6) 07:37 (11) 07:29 (4) 01:31 (12) ----
00:39:24 00:40:54 00:53:42 00:55:38 00:55:49

01:30 (1) 12:48 (3) 01:56 (4) 00:11 (2)
3.

Alban Henrik M+ 57:56 00:03:30 (15) 00:05:50 (15) 00:10:06 (7) 00:13:46 (8) 00:16:28 (6) 00:19:43 (5) 00:27:26 (7) 00:34:59 (7) 00:36:20 (7) ----
03:30 (15) 02:20 (10) 04:16 (3) 03:40 (10) 02:42 (4) 03:15 (5) 07:43 (12) 07:33 (5) 01:21 (7) ----

00:41:29 00:43:02 00:55:52 00:57:44 00:57:56
01:33 (2) 12:50 (4) 01:52 (3) 00:12 (3)

4.

Conway  Phil M+ 59:07 00:02:37 (8) 00:04:45 (6) 00:09:16 (4) 00:13:01 (5) 00:15:39 (4) 00:20:14 (6) 00:26:28 (6) 00:33:49 (6) 00:35:11 (6) ----
02:37 (8) 02:08 (5) 04:31 (5) 03:45 (11) 02:38 (3) 04:35 (13) 06:14 (10) 07:21 (3) 01:22 (8) ----

00:40:33 00:42:07 00:56:27 00:58:54 00:59:07
01:34 (3) 14:20 (8) 02:27 (13) 00:13 (6)

5.

Kallvik Per M+ 59:13 00:02:24 (2) 00:04:44 (5) 00:09:31 (5) 00:11:35 (2) 00:14:10 (2) 00:16:56 (2) 00:21:11 (2) 00:31:17 (2) 00:32:20 (2) ----
02:24 (2) 02:20 (10) 04:47 (6) 02:04 (1) 02:35 (2) 02:46 (2) 04:15 (2) 10:06 (7) 01:03 (2) ----

00:37:13 00:42:45 00:57:00 00:58:59 00:59:13
05:32 (16) 14:15 (7) 01:59 (8) 00:14 (10)

6.

Andersson Jan-Olov M+ 63:42 00:02:28 (5) 00:04:22 (2) 00:09:52 (6) 00:13:42 (6) 00:16:59 (8) 00:20:47 (8) 00:28:53 (9) 00:39:04 (9) 00:40:10 (9) ----
02:28 (5) 01:54 (2) 05:30 (9) 03:50 (12) 03:17 (11) 03:48 (8) 08:06 (15) 10:11 (8) 01:06 (4) ----

00:45:14 00:49:41 01:01:38 01:03:29 01:03:42
04:27 (13) 11:57 (2) 01:51 (2) 00:13 (6)

7.

Persson Ingemar M+ 67:15 00:03:59 (17) 00:06:25 (16) 00:13:11 (16) 00:16:38 (13) 00:19:27 (12) 00:22:37 (9) 00:27:54 (8) 00:38:21 (8) 00:39:34 (8) ----
03:59 (17) 02:26 (13) 06:46 (13) 03:27 (8) 02:49 (6) 03:10 (4) 05:17 (4) 10:27 (10) 01:13 (6) ----

00:44:19 00:49:42 01:04:56 01:07:01 01:07:15
05:23 (15) 15:14 (11) 02:05 (9) 00:14 (10)

8.

Hangoj Petersen Lars M+ 67:55 00:03:21 (13) 00:05:28 (13) 00:11:04 (10) 00:16:24 (12) 00:20:33 (14) 00:25:17 (14) 00:30:22 (12) 00:40:42 (10) 00:41:51 (10) ----
03:21 (13) 02:07 (4) 05:36 (10) 05:20 (15) 04:09 (14) 04:44 (15) 05:05 (3) 10:20 (9) 01:09 (5) ----

00:46:38 00:51:53 01:05:45 01:07:43 01:07:55
05:15 (14) 13:52 (6) 01:58 (7) 00:12 (3)

9.

Basol Ali M+ 72:04 00:02:28 (5) 00:05:19 (11) 00:12:14 (13) 00:19:41 (17) 00:23:58 (17) 00:27:47 (17) 00:33:11 (15) 00:44:24 (13) 00:46:04 (13) ----
02:28 (5) 02:51 (17) 06:55 (15) 07:27 (17) 04:17 (16) 03:49 (9) 05:24 (6) 11:13 (12) 01:40 (14) ----

00:53:44 00:55:34 01:09:56 01:11:52 01:12:04
01:50 (4) 14:22 (9) 01:56 (4) 00:12 (3)

10.

Olav Bergslokken Bjorn M+ 78:36 00:02:40 (10) 00:05:00 (9) 00:11:25 (11) 00:13:59 (10) 00:18:13 (9) 00:23:55 (11) 00:31:52 (14) 00:43:22 (11) 00:45:00 (11) ----
02:40 (10) 02:20 (10) 06:25 (12) 02:34 (2) 04:14 (15) 05:42 (16) 07:57 (13) 11:30 (13) 01:38 (13) ----

00:52:42 00:54:39 01:15:38 01:18:15 01:18:36
01:57 (5) 20:59 (12) 02:37 (14) 00:21 (15)

11.

12.
---- ----
---- ----

24.

6.

7.

Godarger Svien M+ 57:12 00:02:19 (1) 00:04:49 (7) 00:09:07 (3) 00:12:26 (4) 00:15:55 (5) 00:19:01 (4) 00:24:21 (3) 00:33:24 (5) 00:34:28 (4) ----
02:19 (1) 02:30 (15) 04:18 (4) 03:19 (6) 03:29 (12) 03:06 (3) 05:20 (5) 09:03 (6) 01:04 (3) ----

00:39:26 00:41:41 00:55:01 00:56:58 00:57:12
02:15 (7) 13:20 (5) 01:57 (6) 00:14 (10)

Magne Nordvi Kjell M+ 59:24 00:02:50 (11) 00:05:00 (9) 00:10:21 (8) 00:13:49 (9) 00:16:38 (7) 00:20:33 (7) 00:26:20 (5) 00:33:13 (4) 00:34:41 (5) ----
02:50 (11) 02:10 (7) 05:21 (7) 03:28 (9) 02:49 (6) 03:55 (12) 05:47 (8) 06:53 (2) 01:28 (11) ----

00:40:15 00:42:34 00:56:57 00:59:09 00:59:24



Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

Johanson Lasse M+ mp ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 00:35:46 ---- ---- ----
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
---- ---- ---- 00:41:18 00:41:53
---- ---- ---- 00:35 (18)

Bjarby Anna M+ mp 00:05:46 (19) 00:10:04 (19) 00:22:15 (18) 00:31:05 (18) 00:35:59 (18) ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
05:46 (19) 04:18 (19) 12:11 (18) 08:50 (18) 04:54 (18) ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- 00:43:05 00:43:32
---- ---- ---- 00:27 (17)

Thoresson Erik M+ mp 00:02:38 (9) 00:04:54 (8) 00:12:17 (14) 00:16:08 (11) 00:19:06 (11) 00:27:18 (16) 00:36:28 (16) ---- ---- ----
02:38 (9) 02:16 (8) 07:23 (16) 03:51 (13) 02:58 (9) 08:12 (17) 09:10 (16) ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- 00:55:26 00:55:39
---- ---- ---- 00:13 (6)

02:19 (8) 14:23 (10) 02:12 (10) 00:15 (14)
Fransson Roy M+ mp 00:03:56 (16) 00:06:46 (17) 00:12:12 (12) 00:16:48 (14) 00:20:36 (15) 00:24:17 (13) 00:30:02 (10) 00:43:44 (12) 00:45:25 (12) ----

03:56 (16) 02:50 (16) 05:26 (8) 04:36 (14) 03:48 (13) 03:41 (7) 05:45 (7) 13:42 (14) 01:41 (15) ----
00:50:49 00:54:44 ---- 01:07:54 01:08:16

03:55 (12) ---- 00:22 (16)
Hakansson Bo M+ mp 00:02:54 (12) 00:05:23 (12) 00:14:39 (17) 00:17:18 (15) 00:20:13 (13) 00:24:06 (12) 00:30:14 (11) 00:45:29 (15) 00:46:55 (15) ----

02:54 (12) 02:29 (14) 09:16 (17) 02:39 (3) 02:55 (8) 03:53 (10) 06:08 (9) 15:15 (16) 01:26 (10) ----
00:52:50 00:55:02 ---- ---- 01:10:02

02:12 (6) ---- ----

Albahn Henrik M+ 96:44 00:03:25 (14) 00:05:41 (14) 00:12:35 (15) 00:18:58 (16) 00:21:59 (16) 00:25:53 (15) 00:43:06 (17) 00:53:46 (16) 00:56:25 (16) ----
03:25 (14) 02:16 (8) 06:54 (14) 06:23 (16) 03:01 (10) 03:54 (11) 17:13 (17) 10:40 (11) 02:39 (16) ----

01:04:33 01:07:56 01:34:05 01:36:31 01:36:44
03:23 (11) 26:09 (14) 02:26 (12) 00:13 (6)

M-     (2800m, 120m)
1-39 2-33 3-42 4-43 5-44 6-54 7-53 8-45 9-47 10-50

11-100 F
1. Andresson Carl-Henry M- 44:03 00:02:47 (9) 00:04:56 (4) 00:07:16 (4) 00:10:16 (3) 00:12:51 (1) 00:15:22 (1) 00:18:15 (1) 00:31:02 (3) 00:36:14 (2) 00:38:54 (1)

02:47 (9) 02:09 (3) 02:20 (4) 03:00 (6) 02:35 (1) 02:31 (2) 02:53 (9) 12:47 (19) 05:12 (5) 02:40 (9)
00:43:49 (1) 00:44:03 (1)

04:55 (2) 00:14 (6)
2. Braaten Ingvar M- 46:00 00:03:43 (17) 00:06:08 (13) 00:08:59 (13) 00:11:47 (4) 00:14:54 (4) 00:17:48 (5) 00:20:44 (2) 00:32:49 (8) 00:37:26 (4) 00:39:58 (3)

03:43 (17) 02:25 (6) 02:51 (18) 02:48 (3) 03:07 (7) 02:54 (8) 02:56 (11) 12:05 (16) 04:37 (3) 02:32 (5)
00:45:39 (2) 00:46:00 (2)

05:41 (7) 00:21 (20)
3. Larsson Larseric M- 47:33 00:02:45 (7) 00:05:36 (7) 00:08:15 (5) 00:11:51 (5) 00:15:58 (8) 00:18:40 (6) 00:21:29 (4) 00:32:46 (7) 00:39:03 (7) 00:42:04 (5)

02:45 (7) 02:51 (15) 02:39 (13) 03:36 (11) 04:07 (19) 02:42 (5) 02:49 (7) 11:17 (13) 06:17 (9) 03:01 (13)
00:47:18 (3) 00:47:33 (3)

05:14 (4) 00:15 (10)
4. Wegeland Gudrun M- 48:27 00:02:41 (6) 00:05:46 (10) 00:08:37 (10) 00:13:54 (15) 00:16:40 (11) 00:19:24 (9) 00:22:04 (7) 00:30:40 (2) 00:35:54 (1) 00:43:25 (6)

02:41 (6) 03:05 (19) 02:51 (18) 05:17 (20) 02:46 (3) 02:44 (6) 02:40 (4) 08:36 (3) 05:14 (6) 07:31 (16)
00:48:13 (4) 00:48:27 (4)

04:48 (1) 00:14 (6)
5. Basol Pinar M- 50:51 00:02:31 (3) 00:05:30 (6) 00:08:24 (6) 00:18:38 (23) 00:22:36 (22) 00:26:21 (20) 00:30:19 (19) 00:38:50 (14) 00:42:53 (8) 00:45:02 (7)

02:31 (3) 02:59 (17) 02:54 (21) 10:14 (25) 03:58 (18) 03:45 (21) 03:58 (22) 08:31 (2) 04:03 (1) 02:09 (1)
00:50:38 (5) 00:50:51 (5)

05:36 (6) 00:13 (3)

Hendlund Bo M- 56:21 00:03:44 (18) 00:09:14 (26) 00:11:40 (26) 00:16:39 (20) 00:19:59 (18) 00:22:58 (15) 00:25:46 (11) 00:35:16 (10) 00:47:11 (11) 00:49:36 (8)
03:44 (18) 05:30 (29) 02:26 (6) 04:59 (18) 03:20 (10) 02:59 (12) 02:48 (6) 09:30 (5) 11:55 (17) 02:25 (4)

00:56:09 (8) 00:56:21 (8)
06:33 (11) 00:12 (2)

Malmberg Anders M- 56:57 00:02:46 (8) 00:04:40 (3) 00:06:53 (2) 00:15:41 (18) 00:19:05 (16) 00:21:45 (12) 00:27:42 (15) 00:37:23 (11) 00:48:06 (12) 00:50:23 (9)
02:46 (8) 01:54 (1) 02:13 (2) 08:48 (23) 03:24 (11) 02:40 (3) 05:57 (24) 09:41 (7) 10:43 (15) 02:17 (2)

00:56:44 (9) 00:56:57 (9)
06:21 (9) 00:13 (3)

8.

Froberg Lena M- 58:36 00:04:31 (25) 00:06:48 (18) 00:09:18 (17) 00:12:51 (12) 00:15:46 (6) 00:22:48 (14) 00:26:25 (13) 00:40:54 (17) 00:48:55 (13) 00:51:44 (10)
04:31 (25) 02:17 (5) 02:30 (9) 03:33 (10) 02:55 (5) 07:02 (25) 03:37 (20) 14:29 (21) 08:01 (12) 02:49 (10)

00:58:22 (10) 00:58:36 (10)
06:38 (12) 00:14 (6)

9.

Dawson Roy M- 60:18 00:04:17 (24) 00:07:13 (22) 00:09:47 (20) 00:12:18 (7) 00:15:01 (5) 00:17:31 (4) 00:20:52 (3) 00:28:42 (1) 00:49:39 (14) 00:52:42 (11)
04:17 (24) 02:56 (16) 02:34 (10) 02:31 (1) 02:43 (2) 02:30 (1) 03:21 (17) 07:50 (1) 20:57 (19) 03:03 (14)

00:59:55 (11) 01:00:18 (11)
07:13 (14) 00:23 (23)

10.

Bengtsson Lars-Gunnar M- 61:56 00:03:28 (15) 00:06:18 (14) 00:08:58 (12) 00:11:59 (6) 00:21:02 (19) 00:25:45 (19) 00:29:09 (17) 00:44:08 (18) 00:53:41 (16) 00:56:34 (13)
03:28 (15) 02:50 (14) 02:40 (14) 03:01 (7) 09:03 (25) 04:43 (22) 03:24 (18) 14:59 (22) 09:33 (14) 02:53 (11)

01:01:39 (12) 01:01:56 (12)
05:05 (3) 00:17 (14)

11.

Brunnberg Peter M- 66:27 00:04:02 (20) 00:06:42 (17) 00:09:17 (16) 00:18:01 (22) 00:21:40 (21) 00:24:29 (17) 00:27:42 (15) 00:38:02 (13) 00:44:16 (9) 01:00:42 (16)
04:02 (20) 02:40 (13) 02:35 (11) 08:44 (22) 03:39 (15) 02:49 (7) 03:13 (15) 10:20 (11) 06:14 (8) 16:26 (19)

01:06:09 (14) 01:06:27 (14)
05:27 (5) 00:18 (15)

12.

HOST OST 2016 Split times by courses (8.11. afternoon - Skhader - Albania)

